

10th Annual Pancake Breakfast Benson County 4-H

FREE WILL DONATION



Proceeds will go to the up keep of the Benson County Events Center and the Benson County 4-H Program.

Individuals with disabilities are invited to request reasonable accommodations to participate in NDSUsponsored programs and events. To request an accommodation, please contact Benson County Extension Office (701) 473-5363) by Tuesday, February 21 to make arrangements. Sunday, February 18, 2024

10:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Leeds Community Center Leeds, ND

Any questions? Please contact 4-H Coordinator, Jayla Smith.

Email: jayla.smith@ndsu.edu

tel: (701) 473-5363



County commissions, North Dakota State University and U.S. Department of Agriculture cooperating. NDSU does not discriminate in its programs and activities on the basis of age, color, gender expression/fleathity, genetic information, marital status, national origin, participation in lawful off-campus activity, physical or mental disability, pregnancy, public assistance status, race, religion, sex, sexual orientation, spousal relationship to current employee, or veteran status, as applicable. Direct inquiries to Vice Provost for Title IX/ADA Coordinator, Old Main 201, NDSU Main Campus, Jokau-eoaa@ndsu.edu. This publication will be made available in alternative formats for people with disabilities upon request, 701-231-7881.